February 1991
Supersedes Technical Data 29-520, pages 3-4,
dated February 1988
Mailed to: E, D, C/29-500A
Type SM
Safety Handle Mechanism
The Westinghouse Type SM safety handle
mechanism is designed to prevent tamper­

Cat. Number AMTSKI® for up to 1 inch
variation.
Ordering Information
Backplate Operating Rod and Brace@
and
Yoke Assembly Short Long
Catalog Catalog Catalog
Number Number Number
AMTFB AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTKB AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTLB AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTLA AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTNB AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTFB AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTLAP AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTNBP AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTDS100 AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTDS100F AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTDS100F1 AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTDS200 AMTRB1 AMTRB2
AMTDS200F AMTRB1 AMTRB2
Enclosure Depth Dimensions in Inches
for Operating Rod and Brace Assembly
Breaker or Short Rod Long Rod
Switch Type Cat. No. AMTRB1 Cat. No. AMTRB2